

ABM Landscape Services Branches in Charlotte and Tempe to Become OneSource Landscape & Golf Services

NEW YORK, Oct 06, 2009 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- The Charlotte, N.C., and Tempe, Ariz., branches of ABM Landscape Services will be renamed OneSource Landscape & Golf Services, Inc., one of the leading landscape and golf course maintenance providers in the U.S. ABM Industries Incorporated (NYSE:ABM) acquired OneSource Services Inc., including its landscape and golf services subsidiary, in 2007.

As OneSource Landscape & Golf Services, the Charlotte and Tempe branches will continue to provide a range of commercial landscape management and maintenance services, including, among others: landscape, golf course and sports turf maintenance; landscape design and installation; and irrigation system maintenance and installation. The branches will continue to serve the landscape management needs of clients ranging from municipalities and sports organizations to resorts and theme parks.

The change to OneSource Landscape & Golf Services will be effective Nov. 1.

About ABM Industries Incorporated

ABM Industries Incorporated (NYSE:ABM), which operates through its subsidiaries (collectively "ABM"), is the leading provider of facility services in the United States. With fiscal 2008 revenues in excess of \$3.6 billion and 100,000 employees, ABM provides janitorial, facility, engineering, parking and security services for thousands of commercial, industrial, institutional and retail facilities across the United States, Puerto Rico and British Columbia, Canada. ABM's business services include ABM Janitorial Services; ABM Facility Services; ABM Engineering Services; Ampco System Parking; and ABM Security Services.For more information visit www.abm.com.

SOURCE: ABM Industries Incorporated

ABM Industries Incorporated Media: Tony Mitchell, 212-297-9828 tony.mitchell@abm.com or Investors & Analysts: David Farwell, 212-297-9792 dfarwell@abm.com

Copyright Business Wire 2009